Content
Why choose floeriner?
FC series overview
FCW Series product advantages
FCW series technical information
FCD series technical information
FCL series technical information
FCU series technical information

B
H
A
C
D
K
K
A
C
ΦB
DN40-DN450 DN500-DN1200
Model DN ISO 5211 K (max. value)
Output Torque
(Nm)(Max)
Gear/Ratio H A B C D
FLW-A180 DN40-DN150 F05  F07 14*14 180 1:40 48 140 160 115 42
FLW-A540 DN200-DN250 F10 22*22 540 1:36 56 250 215 150 60
FLW-A675 DN300-DN350 F12 22*22 675 1:36 69 300 225 180 60
FLW-A1310 DN400-DN450 F14 27*27 1310 1:50 83 400 325 215 78
FLW-A1350 DN500 F16 40*40 1350 1:40 85 350 160 202 79
FLW-A2000 DN600 F16 46*46 2000 1:47 91 400 163 223 89
FLW-A3000 DN700 F25 56*56 3000  1:61 105 500 192 267 112
FLW-A4500 DN800 F25 56*56 4500  1:167 105 500 269 276 112
FLW-A6500 DN900-DN1000 F25 70*70 6500  1:167 117 600 281 307 129
FLW-A11000 DN1200 F30 80*80 11000  1:348 145 600 351 385 157
SIZE K A B C
DN40-80 9x9 197 50 70
DN100 11x11 278 70 90
DN125-150 14x14 278 70 90